Series 8400  Order Guide
Build Part Number
DIGIT CODE MOTOR TYPE DIGIT CODE PACKING MATERIAL
1-3 P84 8" CYL, GAS RECOVERY, 4" STROKE A VITON/PEEK/CTFM
F FFKM/PEEK/CTFM
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER DIAMETER & TYPE H HNBR/PEEK/CTFM
08 1/2" SINGLE-ACTING Q FKM/PEEK/CTFM
12 3/4" DOUBLE-ACTING
16 1" DOUBLE-ACTING DIGIT CODE CHECK BODY MATERIAL & TYPE
28 1-3/4" DOUBLE-ACTING 9 3 316SS POPPET
40 2-1/2" DOUBLE-ACTING
DIGIT CODE PLUNGER  MATERIAL
6 C CERAMIC COATED 316SS
DIGIT CODE HEAD MATERIAL
6 SS316*
N NITRONIC-50**
* Available for 08 plunger code only.
** Available for 12, 16, 28, & 40 plunger codes only.
A complete Series 8400 part number is 9 digits.  For example, P8412CNQ3.  Note that some codes are multiple digits.
8
4-5
7
DOC ID: CPHQ/POG-MRK-014 REV. 01 EFF. DATE: 01 APR 2025 Page 1 of 1